Position

Principal, Elementary
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom

Resource Specialist

Assistant Principal, Elementary,

K-5

Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Title |
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Special Assignment

Resource Specialist
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Sdc-Preschool

Teacher, Classroom

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Department

Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary

Murrieta Elementary

Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary

Murrieta Elementary

Total Wages

$128,381
$112,890
$109,417
$109,388
$108,786
$108,078

$107,036
$105,446
$104,791
$104,585
$104,217
$102,224
$101,853
$101,584
$101,116
$100,214
$99,953
$99,359
$95,897
$95,420
$94,311
$93,931
$88,598
$84,281
$83,200
$82,717
$81,424
$75,183
$72,327

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,852
$25,354
$29,371
$29,286
$29,438
$30,500

$19,633
$19,802
$29,101
$28,498
$28,306
$29,106
$28,132
$28,087
$27,637
$29,422
$27,753
$29,263
$18,210
$26,427
$27,700
$27,525
$25,704
$15,832
$25,208
$15,520
$24,962
$24,056
$23,881



Teacher, Special Day Class
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Classroom
Teacher, Special Day Class
Temporary Teacher
Temporary Teacher
Teacher, Special Day Class
Temporary Teacher
Temporary Teacher

K-12 Social Worker, 185 Dd
Custodian, Lead

School Secretary - Elementary
Temporary Teacher
Custodian

Temporary Teacher
Administrative Clerk
Attendance Clerk

Health Technician

Inst Asst Il

Elementary Counselor
Custodian

Child Dev Tch, Family Services-
185 New

Teacher, Classroom

Teacher, Title |

Seed Worker llI

Sp Ed Asst Il, Sdc, Pre School
Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool

Sp Ed Asst Il, Sdc

Crossing Guard

Inst Asst |, Bilingual
Aide

Certificated Substitute

Crossing Guard

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary

Murrieta Elementary

Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary

Murrieta Elementary

Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary

Murrieta Elementary

$68,062
$63,152
$61,883
$59,810
$59,776
$57,441
$57,409
$56,583
$54,996
$54,619
$53,535
$52,899
$51,625
$51,362
$50,279
$49,748
$49,729
$44,835
$43,840

$40,698
$40,419
$37,378

$36,316
$35,520
$33,709
$25,973
$25,885
$25,323
$25,083
$24,975

$19,048
$12,272
$22,700
$20,420
$11,715
$17,970
$20,325
$10,123

$9,164
$15,639
$17,393
$21,274
$14,956
$18,614
$19,296
$20,916
$10,000
$10,713
$16,218

$9,307
$19,340
$13,044

$9,720
$7,693
$17,577
$5,222
$12,484
$5,090
$5,045
$5,022



Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool
Child Care Worker I
Library/Media Tech Il
Nutrition Worker |
Inst Asst Il

Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool
Sp Ed Asst |, Rsp

Inst Asst |

Child Care Worker I
Inst Asst |

Nutrition Worker |
Inst Asst |

Child Care Worker I
Inst Asst |

Sp Ed Asst I, Rsp
Inst Asst |

Inst Asst |

Dis Aide Il, Sp Ed Pool
Sp Ed Asst |, Rsp

Inst Asst |

Inst Asst |

Inst Asst I

Inst Asst Il

Inst Asst |, Inst Asst |

Child Care Worker Il

Inst Asst |, Inst Asst |

Inst Asst |, Inst Asst |

Inst Asst |

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary
Murrieta Elementary

Murrieta Elementary

$23,889
$23,407
$22,540
$22,140
$22,047
$21,500
$21,408
$18,655
$18,281
$18,135
$17,191
$15,073
$13,889
$12,856
$10,786
$10,083

$9,205

$9,190

$6,798

$6,677

$5,247

$4,803
$15,442
$14,245
$13,308
$4,432
$4,344
$4,305
$3,702
$13,863
$3,647
$3,433
$3,029
$2,969
$2,559
$7,153
$0
$1,799
$1,902
$368
$0

$0



