Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Elementary		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$128,381	\$32,852
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$112,890	\$25,354
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$109,417	\$29,371
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$109,388	\$29,286
Resource Specialist		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$108,786	\$29,438
Assistant Principal, Elementary, K-5		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$108,078	\$30,500
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$107,036	\$19,633
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$105,446	\$19,802
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$104,791	\$29,101
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$104,585	\$28,498
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$104,217	\$28,306
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$102,224	\$29,106
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$101,853	\$28,132
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$101,584	\$28,087
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$101,116	\$27,637
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$100,214	\$29,422
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$99,953	\$27,753
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$99,359	\$29,263
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$95,897	\$18,210
Teacher, Title I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$95,420	\$26,427
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$94,311	\$27,700
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$93,931	\$27,525
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$88,598	\$25,704
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$84,281	\$15,832
Teacher, Special Assignment		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$83,200	\$25,208
Resource Specialist		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$82,717	\$15,520
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$81,424	\$24,962
Teacher, Sdc-Preschool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$75,183	\$24,056
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$72,327	\$23,881

Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$68,062	\$19,048
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$63,152	\$12,272
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$61,883	\$22,700
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$59,810	\$20,420
Temporary Teacher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$59,776	\$11,715
Temporary Teacher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$57,441	\$17,970
Teacher, Special Day Class		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$57,409	\$20,325
Temporary Teacher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$56,583	\$10,123
Temporary Teacher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$54,996	\$9,164
K-12 Social Worker, 185 Dd		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$54,619	\$15,639
Custodian, Lead		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$53,535	\$17,393
School Secretary - Elementary		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$52,899	\$21,274
Temporary Teacher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$51,625	\$14,956
Custodian		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$51,362	\$18,614
Temporary Teacher		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$50,279	\$19,296
Administrative Clerk		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$49,748	\$20,916
Attendance Clerk		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$49,729	\$10,000
Health Technician	Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$44,835	\$10,713
Inst Asst II	Inst Asst I, Bilingual Aide	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$43,840	\$16,218
Elementary Counselor		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$40,698	\$9,307
Custodian		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$40,419	\$19,340
Child Dev Tch, Family Services- 185 New		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$37,378	\$13,044
Teacher, Classroom		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$36,316	\$9,720
Teacher, Title I	Certificated Substitute	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$35,520	\$7,693
Seed Worker III		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$33,709	\$17,577
Sp Ed Asst II, Sdc, Pre School		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$25,973	\$5,222
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$25,885	\$12,484
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$25,323	\$5,090
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool	Crossing Guard	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$25,083	\$5,045
Sp Ed Asst II, Sdc		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$24,975	\$5,022

Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$23,889	\$4,803
Child Care Worker II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$23,407	\$15,442
Library/Media Tech II	Inst Asst II	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$22,540	\$14,245
Nutrition Worker II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$22,140	\$13,308
Inst Asst II	Inst Asst II	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$22,047	\$4,432
Dis Aide I, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$21,500	\$4,344
Sp Ed Asst I, Rsp		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$21,408	\$4,305
Inst Asst I	Inst Asst I, Inst Asst I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$18,655	\$3,702
Child Care Worker II	Child Care Worker II	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$18,281	\$13,863
Inst Asst I	Inst Asst I, Inst Asst I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$18,135	\$3,647
Nutrition Worker I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$17,191	\$3,433
Inst Asst I	Inst Asst I, Inst Asst I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$15,073	\$3,029
Child Care Worker II		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$13,889	\$2,969
Inst Asst I	Inst Asst I	Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$12,856	\$2,559
Sp Ed Asst II, Rsp		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$10,786	\$7,153
Inst Asst I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$10,083	\$0
Inst Asst I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$9,205	\$1,799
Dis Aide II, Sp Ed Pool		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$9,190	\$1,902
Sp Ed Asst I, Rsp		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$6,798	\$368
Inst Asst I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$6,677	\$0
Inst Asst I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Murrieta Elementary	\$5,247	\$0